poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 851 -

Spring 2018

Division 851 - Aichi
Purple Tier

Name
Futoshi Kanayama

Akinari Kondo
Toshiya Aoyama
Masahiro Funahashi
Mayumi Kohara
Yasuo Takamatsu
Hiroyuki Egashira
Goro Ohuchi
Hideyoshi Fukaya
Tetsuya Niwa

Masaki Yogo

Red Tier

Name
Katsuyuki Tanaka

Sakura Koike
Tsubasa Yano

Eiki Ishida
Yellow Tier

Name
Naomi Obayashi

Tadashi Asai
Shingo Naruse
Chiharu Mase

Blue Tier

Name
Tomomi Hasegawa

Keishi Yamaguchi
Masayoshi Kinoshita
Kiyoshi Asami
Tazue Sawabe
Shingo Chiba

Jun Kajita

Kuniyo Hori

Keiko Yogo

Yota Kobayashi
Tomohiro Murakami
Yoshihiro Hayashi

Junjiro Hoki

Member #
06805

05781
04931
07274
05014
04932
07452
00107
04933
04983
04982

Member #
08230

04922
07187
07582

Member #
04942

05009
04980
05734

Member #
04867

07444
08650
08734
05358
08651
09684
06120
05398
09231
07864
09605
09673

Team
Ukkari 8bee

Tone-8beat
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